
PROJECT CATEGORY ESTIMATED BUDGET FINAL RANK HSP Budget Balance

Valle Vidal AOP Fish Project $225,000 1 $1,775,000

Stewart Meadows Phase 1 Wildlife Project $435,000 2 $1,340,000

Forest Restoration Fuels Prep Wildlife Project $250,000 3 $1,090,000

El Rito Habitat Fish Project $500,000 4 $590,000

Main and South Diamond Habitat Improvement Fish Project $40,000 5 $550,000

SW Wildlife Habitat Connectivity Wildlife Project $350,000 6 $200,000

Aerial Mesquite Treatment Carlsbad Wildlife Project $150,000 7 $50,000

Santa Fe National Forest AOP Fish Project $65,000 8 -$15,000

Canadian River Conifer Thinning (Year 1) Wildlife Project $310,000 9 -$325,000

Upper Rio Puerco Riparian Enhancement Wildlife Project $350,000 10 -$675,000

Six Mile Dam Restoration Fish Project $65,000 11 -$740,000
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